
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 09-12-2024 09:26

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
06/12/2024 145042 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145042 1315 NECESSAIRE VIA ALEGRE 1 25,00 25,00

06/12/2024 145042 1516 CANECA SAMIR CRISTO 3 55,00 165,00

06/12/2024 145043 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145044 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145045 1000200053355REPELLERE 150 ML 1 45,00 45,00

06/12/2024 145046 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145047 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

06/12/2024 145048 1000200023792PROT BANANA W-50 1 120,00 120,00

06/12/2024 145048 1000200050729BOLSA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

06/12/2024 145049 1000200023792PROT BANANA W-50 1 120,00 120,00

06/12/2024 145050 00001 CACHAÇA MINI OURO 50ML 1 18,00 18,00

06/12/2024 145051 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 2 65,00 130,00

06/12/2024 145051 1767 CAMISA INF SALADA BR G 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145052 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145052 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

06/12/2024 145053 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 2 45,00 90,00

06/12/2024 145054 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145054 1761 CAMISA INF SALADA BR P 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145054 1903 BODY BABY G 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145055 1744 CRISTO FLOCADO P 2 30,00 60,00

06/12/2024 145055 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145056 0002001212000CALÇA TACTEL AD G/GG 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145057 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

06/12/2024 145058 1000200023792PROT BANANA W-50 1 120,00 120,00

06/12/2024 145059 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 2 30,00 60,00

06/12/2024 145060 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145061 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 2 50,00 100,00

06/12/2024 145062 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145062 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

06/12/2024 145063 1000200050729BOLSA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

06/12/2024 145064 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

06/12/2024 145065 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

06/12/2024 145066 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145067 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

06/12/2024 145068 1000000021646CRISTO SABAO MINAS 20 CM 1 180,00 180,00

06/12/2024 145069 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 2 50,00 100,00

06/12/2024 145070 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145071 1949 CAMISA CRISTO PRETA M 1 115,00 115,00

06/12/2024 145071 1000200040126CAMISA BICHOS 1 ANO 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145071 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145072 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145073 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145074 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145075 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145076 1000200053690CRISTO BASE PRETA GG 2 255,00 510,00

06/12/2024 145076 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 3 17,00 51,00

06/12/2024 145077 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 2 42,00 84,00

06/12/2024 145078 1000200055373IMA ABRIDOR RJ 1 22,00 22,00

06/12/2024 145079 1539 IMA MADEIRA 2 30,00 60,00

06/12/2024 145079 1000200055106CHAV GIRATORIO 4 35,00 140,00

06/12/2024 145079 1000200022542PIN PAISES 5 18,00 90,00



06/12/2024 145080 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 17,00 17,00

06/12/2024 145080 1913 COPO CRISTO SAMIR 1 25,00 25,00

06/12/2024 145081 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

06/12/2024 145082 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145083 00001 CACHAÇA MINI OURO 50ML 1 18,00 18,00

06/12/2024 145084 1687 PASSARO PEDRA  P 1 75,00 75,00

06/12/2024 145084 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

06/12/2024 145085 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 3 18,00 54,00

06/12/2024 145086 1000200034545IMA PLACA RJ 1 22,00 22,00

06/12/2024 145086 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 2 15,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145087 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

06/12/2024 145088 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145088 1000200055373IMA ABRIDOR RJ 1 22,00 22,00

06/12/2024 145089 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 2 80,00 160,00

06/12/2024 145089 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 3 48,00 144,00

06/12/2024 145090 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 5 120,00 600,00

06/12/2024 145091 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 1 120,00 120,00

06/12/2024 145092 1000200051269CRISTOS RESINADO 20 CM 1 90,00 90,00

06/12/2024 145093 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 4 18,00 72,00

06/12/2024 145093 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145094 1000200023792PROT BANANA W-50 1 120,00 120,00

06/12/2024 145095 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

06/12/2024 145096 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

06/12/2024 145097 1906 CROPPED BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145097 1000200053799CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  GG 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145098 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

06/12/2024 145099 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

06/12/2024 145099 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

06/12/2024 145100 1744 CRISTO FLOCADO P 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145100 1000000021653CRISTO SABAO MINAS 25 CM 1 215,00 215,00

06/12/2024 145100 1516 CANECA SAMIR CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

06/12/2024 145101 1000200051429CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO M 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145102 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 7 45,00 315,00

06/12/2024 145103 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 3 5,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145104 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145105 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145106 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

06/12/2024 145107 1000200030677CHAV MEDALHA CRISTO MED027 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145108 1000200022542PIN PAISES 1 18,00 18,00

06/12/2024 145108 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145108 1000200055106CHAV GIRATORIO 1 35,00 35,00

06/12/2024 145109 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145110 1000200018590CRISTO BASE PRETA M 1 80,00 80,00

06/12/2024 145111 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

06/12/2024 145111 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 3 30,00 90,00

06/12/2024 145112 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145113 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

06/12/2024 145114 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

06/12/2024 145114 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 2 30,00 60,00

06/12/2024 145115 1766 CAMISA INF SALADA BR M 2 65,00 130,00

06/12/2024 145116 1000200051771CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO G 1 90,00 90,00

06/12/2024 145116 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

06/12/2024 145117 1516 CANECA SAMIR CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

06/12/2024 145118 1902 BODY BABY M 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145118 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145118 1687 PASSARO PEDRA  P 1 75,00 75,00



06/12/2024 145118 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145119 1539 IMA MADEIRA 2 30,00 60,00

06/12/2024 145119 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

06/12/2024 145119 1540 PLACA DECORATIVA 14x19 1 60,00 60,00

06/12/2024 145120 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145120 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

06/12/2024 145121 1764 CAMISA INF SALADA BR GG 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145121 1000200051757CRISTO VITRAL P 1 47,00 47,00

06/12/2024 145122 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 2 15,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145123 1630 CAMISA INF SALADA BR PP 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145123 1677 CAMISA SALADA AD GG 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145123 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

06/12/2024 145123 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145123 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145123 832021 PRATO RIO M 1 25,00 25,00

06/12/2024 145123 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145123 1000200053799CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  GG 1 85,00 85,00

06/12/2024 145124 1000000021646CRISTO SABAO MINAS 20 CM 1 180,00 180,00

06/12/2024 145124 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145124 1735 CACHAÇA 500 ML 2 65,00 130,00

06/12/2024 145124 337021 CACHACA C/1 160 ML 1 42,00 42,00

06/12/2024 145124 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 4 20,00 80,00

06/12/2024 145124 1000200055106CHAV GIRATORIO 1 35,00 35,00

06/12/2024 145124 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

06/12/2024 145125 337021 CACHACA C/1 160 ML 1 42,00 42,00

06/12/2024 145125 1735 CACHAÇA 500 ML 1 65,00 65,00

06/12/2024 145125 00001 CACHAÇA MINI OURO 50ML 4 18,00 72,00

06/12/2024 145125 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 4 20,00 80,00

06/12/2024 145125 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145125 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145125 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

06/12/2024 145126 1000200051269CRISTOS RESINADO 20 CM 1 90,00 90,00

06/12/2024 145127 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 17,00 17,00

06/12/2024 145128 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 1 120,00 120,00

06/12/2024 145129 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

06/12/2024 145130 1736 CHAV RIO LETRA 1 20,00 20,00

06/12/2024 145131 1925 TERÇO 1970 1 180,00 180,00

06/12/2024 145132 1000200051771CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO G 3 90,00 270,00

06/12/2024 145132 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 1 120,00 120,00

06/12/2024 145132 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

Total 10.263,00

Desconto 0.00

Total Geral 10.263,00


